SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 4
ColorWorks®
CW-C6000 Series
Color Inkjet Label Printers
Introducing the future
of mission-critical
label printing.

four ink cartridges (CMY plus Gloss Black or Matte Black),
maintenance box, instruction sheet
Ordering Information
CW-C6000A Printer (Gloss) - 4" Auto Cutter 	 C31CH76A9991
CW-C6000A Printer (Matte) - 4" Auto Cutter 	 C31CH76A9981
CW-C6000P Printer (Gloss) - 4" Peeler 	 C31CH76A9971
CW-C6000P Printer (Matte) - 4" Peeler 	 C31CH76A9961
CW-C6500A Printer (Gloss) - 8" Auto Cutter 	 C31CH77A9991
CW-C6500A Printer (Matte) - 8" Auto Cutter	 C31CH77A9981
CW-C6500P Printer (Gloss) - 8" Peeler 	 C31CH77A9971
CW-C6500P Printer (Matte) - 8" Peeler 	 C31CH77A9961
SJIC35P-BK Ink Cartridge (Gloss Black)	 C13T44B120
SJIC35P-MK Ink Cartridge (Matte Black)	 C13T44B520
SJIC35P-C Ink Cartridge (Cyan) 	 C13T44B220
SJIC35P-M Ink Cartridge (Magenta) 	 C13T44B320